
Stage Placement by Time
Match: 3/2/2024

Tusco March 2024 Match

SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State

1Stage

20821 Gray Hare Wrangler20.74 OH1

101338 Buckshot Charlie Bill 49er - Men21.732

88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens24.18 PA3

66861 Buckaroo Bubba Duelist - Mens24.42 OH4

44051 Life-R josie wales26.94 OH5

24707 Split Rail Duelist - Mens27.88 OH6

70498 N.A. Custer Silver Senior Gunfighter27.99 PA7

76982 John Barleycorn FC Gunfighter - Mens30.298

27277504 Rootin Tootin Dan Gunfighter - Mens31.769

113028 One Gun Jimmy Wrangler32.0110

102666 Laramie Leadslinger Elderstatesman Gunfighter33.34 OH11

112126 Yippy Yiyo Kiyay Cattlebaron35.0512

95385 Thunder Creek Kid Pale Rider35.67 OH13

101789 La Porte Lefty Duelist - Mens36.28 OH14

46703 Gray Squirrel josie wales39.3915

75295 Loquacious Loner FC Duelist - Mens39.4616

112493 Ricochet Eddy Silver Senior - Mens40.2517

66847 Moosetracks Senior Duelist - Mens40.83 OH18

109954 Duke Hunter Senior Gunfighter41.2219

89308 Blue Hare Duelist - Ladies45.91 OH20

50329 Prairie Dawg FC Duelist - Mens51.21 OH21

107643 DNF-Turkey  Flat's Jack FC Gunfighter - Mens999.0022

83621 DNF-Cheatin Charlie Cattlebaron999.00 OH22

2Stage

101338 Buckshot Charlie Bill 49er - Men23.881

20821 Gray Hare Wrangler24.51 OH2

88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens31.32 PA3

113028 One Gun Jimmy Wrangler32.644

66861 Buckaroo Bubba Duelist - Mens33.40 OH5

46703 Gray Squirrel josie wales36.506

70498 N.A. Custer Silver Senior Gunfighter36.76 PA7

24707 Split Rail Duelist - Mens38.25 OH8

102666 Laramie Leadslinger Elderstatesman Gunfighter38.94 OH9

101789 La Porte Lefty Duelist - Mens39.31 OH10

44051 Life-R josie wales40.13 OH11

27277504 Rootin Tootin Dan Gunfighter - Mens40.2212

109954 Duke Hunter Senior Gunfighter41.5313

75295 Loquacious Loner FC Duelist - Mens42.7614

112126 Yippy Yiyo Kiyay Cattlebaron45.9915

112493 Ricochet Eddy Silver Senior - Mens46.3816

95385 Thunder Creek Kid Pale Rider46.73 OH17

66847 Moosetracks Senior Duelist - Mens47.01 OH18

89308 Blue Hare Duelist - Ladies58.31 OH19

50329 Prairie Dawg FC Duelist - Mens61.62 OH20
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76982 John Barleycorn FC Gunfighter - Mens150.0021

107643 DNF-Turkey  Flat's Jack FC Gunfighter - Mens999.0022

83621 DNF-Cheatin Charlie Cattlebaron999.00 OH22

3Stage

20821 Gray Hare Wrangler25.54 OH1

88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens26.44 PA2

66861 Buckaroo Bubba Duelist - Mens26.77 OH3

46703 Gray Squirrel josie wales28.234

24707 Split Rail Duelist - Mens29.03 OH5

70498 N.A. Custer Silver Senior Gunfighter31.18 PA6

44051 Life-R josie wales31.45 OH7

76982 John Barleycorn FC Gunfighter - Mens34.128

101338 Buckshot Charlie Bill 49er - Men35.109

27277504 Rootin Tootin Dan Gunfighter - Mens35.4110

102666 Laramie Leadslinger Elderstatesman Gunfighter36.81 OH11

101789 La Porte Lefty Duelist - Mens36.87 OH12

113028 One Gun Jimmy Wrangler40.9913

75295 Loquacious Loner FC Duelist - Mens41.0414

112126 Yippy Yiyo Kiyay Cattlebaron41.5615

112493 Ricochet Eddy Silver Senior - Mens42.6416

95385 Thunder Creek Kid Pale Rider47.97 OH17

89308 Blue Hare Duelist - Ladies50.18 OH18

109954 Duke Hunter Senior Gunfighter51.0019

50329 Prairie Dawg FC Duelist - Mens55.18 OH20

66847 Moosetracks Senior Duelist - Mens55.78 OH21

107643 DNF-Turkey  Flat's Jack FC Gunfighter - Mens999.0022

83621 DNF-Cheatin Charlie Cattlebaron999.00 OH22

4Stage

66861 Buckaroo Bubba Duelist - Mens26.05 OH1

88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens28.12 PA2

101338 Buckshot Charlie Bill 49er - Men28.643

76982 John Barleycorn FC Gunfighter - Mens33.954

20821 Gray Hare Wrangler34.25 OH5

83621 DNF-Cheatin Charlie Cattlebaron34.29 OH6

75295 Loquacious Loner FC Duelist - Mens35.337

44051 Life-R josie wales36.15 OH8

113028 One Gun Jimmy Wrangler36.759

109954 Duke Hunter Senior Gunfighter43.5010

66847 Moosetracks Senior Duelist - Mens43.59 OH11

46703 Gray Squirrel josie wales43.6412

102666 Laramie Leadslinger Elderstatesman Gunfighter44.31 OH13

112493 Ricochet Eddy Silver Senior - Mens44.9514

101789 La Porte Lefty Duelist - Mens45.34 OH15

95385 Thunder Creek Kid Pale Rider46.53 OH16

27277504 Rootin Tootin Dan Gunfighter - Mens47.0217

24707 Split Rail Duelist - Mens48.11 OH18

89308 Blue Hare Duelist - Ladies50.37 OH19
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70498 N.A. Custer Silver Senior Gunfighter50.66 PA20

112126 Yippy Yiyo Kiyay Cattlebaron52.4521

50329 Prairie Dawg FC Duelist - Mens64.65 OH22

107643 DNF-Turkey  Flat's Jack FC Gunfighter - Mens999.0023

5Stage

20821 Gray Hare Wrangler21.22 OH1

88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens24.31 PA2

66861 Buckaroo Bubba Duelist - Mens25.61 OH3

70498 N.A. Custer Silver Senior Gunfighter29.25 PA4

83621 DNF-Cheatin Charlie Cattlebaron29.61 OH5

44051 Life-R josie wales30.68 OH6

113028 One Gun Jimmy Wrangler31.677

112126 Yippy Yiyo Kiyay Cattlebaron32.288

101789 La Porte Lefty Duelist - Mens34.55 OH9

109954 Duke Hunter Senior Gunfighter36.8210

66847 Moosetracks Senior Duelist - Mens38.10 OH11

76982 John Barleycorn FC Gunfighter - Mens38.1812

95385 Thunder Creek Kid Pale Rider38.80 OH13

101338 Buckshot Charlie Bill 49er - Men40.9214

24707 Split Rail Duelist - Mens41.96 OH15

112493 Ricochet Eddy Silver Senior - Mens44.8516

46703 Gray Squirrel josie wales45.3417

89308 Blue Hare Duelist - Ladies45.42 OH18

75295 Loquacious Loner FC Duelist - Mens46.5519

50329 Prairie Dawg FC Duelist - Mens47.84 OH20

102666 Laramie Leadslinger Elderstatesman Gunfighter51.25 OH21

27277504 Rootin Tootin Dan Gunfighter - Mens61.9722

107643 DNF-Turkey  Flat's Jack FC Gunfighter - Mens999.0023

6Stage

20821 Gray Hare Wrangler24.06 OH1

101338 Buckshot Charlie Bill 49er - Men29.502

66861 Buckaroo Bubba Duelist - Mens29.67 OH3

88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens30.15 PA4

76982 John Barleycorn FC Gunfighter - Mens33.725

101789 La Porte Lefty Duelist - Mens34.19 OH6

27277504 Rootin Tootin Dan Gunfighter - Mens36.477

102666 Laramie Leadslinger Elderstatesman Gunfighter37.17 OH8

109954 Duke Hunter Senior Gunfighter39.669

44051 Life-R josie wales40.36 OH10

24707 Split Rail Duelist - Mens41.06 OH11

112126 Yippy Yiyo Kiyay Cattlebaron41.0912

95385 Thunder Creek Kid Pale Rider41.55 OH13

70498 N.A. Custer Silver Senior Gunfighter42.01 PA14

113028 One Gun Jimmy Wrangler44.5815

83621 DNF-Cheatin Charlie Cattlebaron44.92 OH16

112493 Ricochet Eddy Silver Senior - Mens45.3317

66847 Moosetracks Senior Duelist - Mens46.53 OH18
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75295 Loquacious Loner FC Duelist - Mens47.4919

50329 Prairie Dawg FC Duelist - Mens48.98 OH20

46703 Gray Squirrel josie wales53.4721

89308 Blue Hare Duelist - Ladies67.49 OH22

107643 DNF-Turkey  Flat's Jack FC Gunfighter - Mens999.0023
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